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PRODUCT
NAME

PHOOIL KA

D.NO.

6014

DESCRIPTION

: TOP:
Pure Viscose Muslin Digital
Print with Embroidrey Work

: BOTTOM :
Pure Viscose Muslin
Solid Dyed

: DUPATTA :
Pure Viscose Muslin Digital Print

DASS FASHIONS LLP.

A-25/5, Road Number-14, Udhna Udhyog nagar, Surat
Ph.: +91 99799 34876,® +91 77779 75917,
E-mail : glossysg@gmail.com | Website : www.glossysimar.com




PHOOL KA

STMAR

NO.6014-D

NO.6014-C

NO.6014-B

NO.6014-A






NO0.6014-D




NO.6014-C



STMAR

NO.6014-A




SIMARC



http://www.tcpdf.org

